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ABSOLUTE ONLINE AUCTION: FURNITURE - TOOLS- GLASSWARE -
ANTIQUES

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 25 10:00am CT Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 9 10:00am CT
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Singer Sewing Machine 0030 Craftsman Creeper, Home Made Creeper and 7
0002 Metal Desk Gallon Air Compressor
0003 1 Grill King 4 Burner Grill 0031 4 Pastic Shelves
0004 1 Blue Cloth Chair 0032 5 Folding Tables
0005 Suzuki Personal Piano DP-88 0033 Dewalt 12-1/2" Thickness Planer
0006 Second Brand Desk 0034 Stihl Weed Eater and Plug in Weed Eater
0007 Metal Cabinet Desk 0035 Assortment of Glass Insulators Large and Small
0008 Contico Tool Box 0036 Meta Trailer Hitch Receiver
0009 Roland Ep-9 Digital Piano 0037 Dayton Scale Division 1/4 HP Coffee Grinder
0010 Mongoose Ravage Bike 0038 Wooden Display Cabinet W/Glass
0011 Small Rolling Cart, 2 Wheel Cart and Keyboard 0039 AuroraA 1200X Paper Shredder
Drawer 0040 Assortment of Fishing Poles
0012 Worksman Cycles Tricycle 0041 Extendable Ladder and 2 Wheel Ramps
0013 2 Night Stands, 1 Wall Mount Shelf, 1 Stoal, 1 0042 Whirlpool Microwave
Magazine Holder and 1 TV Tray 0043 2 Rolls of Pex Tubing and 1 Cresline
0014 Vintage Wagon Wheel 0044 Assortment of Cast Iron Skillets and Corn Stack
0015 4 Small Coffee Tables Pan
0016 Craftsman 6 Drawer Tool Box 0045 Bed Rails
0017 2 Electric Heatersand 1 Box Fan 0046 Assortment of Antique Hand Tools and Press
0018 Kenmore Refrigerator/Freezer 0047 5Lamps, 1 Light Fixture and 1 Floor Lamp
0019 Set of 4 Wheeler Ramps 0048 Assortment of Wall Decor
0020 DelongHi Safe heat Heater 0049 First Act Guitar and 1 Concertmate 980 Piano
0021 Door Frame 0050 Assortment of Childrens Toys and Etc
0022 Oasis Water Cooler 0051 Bulk Lot of Toolsand Hardware
0023 Assortment of Coolers and Drink Dispensers 0052 Assortment of Glassware
0024 Fantom ExtraWide 12 AMP Vacuum 0053 4 Light Balast
0025 Assortment of Gasoline Cans and 1 Kerosene 0054 Logs For aGasFireplace and A Style
Can Selections Log Rack Brackets
0026 Oklahoma Joe's Smoker 0055 Bulk Lot
0027 Kerosene Heater 0056 Assortment of Purses and Bags
0028 All Trade Inc Rolling Tool Box, Craftsman Bar 0057 Assortment of Electronics
Stool 0058 DJ Hero Renegade Edition
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Lot

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082

0083

0084
0085
0086

0087

0088

0089
0090
0091
0092

0093

0094
0095

Title

Rolling Push Cart

2 Metal Desks

Pallet of Electric Motor Transformers
Assortment of Metal Desks

Pallet of Desk Pieces and Rolled Conveyor Belt
2 Filing Cabinet, 1 Desk and 1 Table

2 Rolling Table Desks

2 Desks

Smith and Watson Chest of Drawers

Smith and Watson Chest of Drawers

Hanging Shelf W/Wall Storage and Metal Work
Table

3 Circle Tables

Disassembled Desk

Metal Desk and Metal Table

3 Chairsand 1 Recliner

Marble Top Dresser W/Mirror

Chest of Drawers

Entertainment Center With Glass Door
Entertainment Center With Glass Door
Floral Brewer Furniture MFG Inc Couch
Chest of Drawer

Poulan Pro 20" 148cc Push Mower
Domestic Sewing Machine and Chair

18 Speed Huffy Wilmington Bike W/Schwinn
Sest

Outdoor Rocking Chair and Interior Cushioned
Rocking Chair

Kitchen Server
Coffee Table and End Table

2 Golf Club Bags and Assortment of Golf
CLubs

Weslo Cadence 1015 Treadmill and Weslo
Momentum Norditrack

Panasonic Jet Flo Vacuum and Dirt Devil
Extreme Quick Vacuum

Assortment of Chairs
7 Flower Stands
2 Standing Lamps

Assortment of Hand Tools, Wheel Barrow and
Electric Ryobi Weed Eater

Fold Out Table, Wooden Trash Can, Iron Rod
Fold Out Shelf and Wooden Blue Shelf

Kitchen Table W/Leaf and 3 Chairs
Kitchen Table with 4 Chairs
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0096
0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119

0120
0121

0122
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0132
0133
0134
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Title

Porcelain Sink
Full XL Bed

Ladder, Plastic Rolling Tool Box and Oil Drain
Pan

Storm Door W/Glass and Wooden Screen Door
Twin Bed

Window

Assortment of Wicker Baskets

Set of Japanese Fine Porcelain China
Assortment of Artificial Flowers

Assortment of Plastic and Clay Flower Pots and
2 Metal Pot Holders

Assortment of Mason Jars

Set of Hull Usa Crestone Dishware
Assortment of Mason Jars and Lids

Pan With Wash Basin

Assortment of China

4 Cast Iron Skilletsand 1 Cast Iron Corn Skillet
4 Cast Iron Skillets

4 Cast Iron SKillets

Assortment of Clear Glassware

Assortment of Glassware

Assortment of Corning-ware,Pyrex and Fire
King

3 Lamps

Assortment of Glassware

Assortment of Colored Glassware and 1 Piece
of Vasoline Glass

Assortment of China

Assortment of Candles, Oil Lamps and Candle
Holders

2 Cauldrons

5 Corning Coffee Mugs and Assortment of
Other Glassware

Assortment of Home Decor

Assortment of Costume Jewelry

Assortment of Picture Frames

Assortment of Figurines and Home Decor
Assortment of Picture Frames

Patchwork Quilting and Assortment of Materials
Assortment of Picture Frames

7 Lamps

Assortment of Framed Prints and Paintings
Assortment of Pictures and Picture Frames



Lot

0135
0136
0137

0138
0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149

0150

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161
0162
0163

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

Title Lot
Assortment of Tools and Hardware 0172
Four Mirrors

Ironing Board, Hand Held Vacuum and 0173

Assortment of Household Electronics
Homedics Massage Chair Attachment

Bulk Lot of Home Decor,Games, Puzzles and
Other Items

Assortment of Pots Pans and Tupperware
1 Den Rug and 4 Small Rugs

0174

0175
0176

Assortment of Kitchen Electronics 0177
Cub Cadet LT 1045 Hydrostatic Lawn Mower 0178
3 Hand Stitched Quilts

Kitchen Table with 6 Chairs 0179
Bassett Furniture Industries Versailles Buffet 0180
Bassett Furniture INdustries Versailles China 0181
Cabinet 0182

Frame Sculpted Trim Mirror

Assortment of Silver Plated and Silver
Dishware and Candle Holders 0183

Assortment of Clear Cut Glassware, Crystal and
Colored Glass 0184

Vintage Trunk 0185
Traeger Wood Péllet Grill 0186
2 Wooden Bar Stools 0187

2 Metal Padded Bar Stools 0188
Assortment of Storage Shelves 0189
3 Metal Display Racks/Bins 0190
4 End Tables 0191
2 Golf Bags & Assortment of Golf Clubs

2 Weed Sprayers 0192
2 TV Standg/Night Stands and 1 Jewelry Box

Stand 0193
2 Standing Lamps & 1 Table With Lamp 0194
2 Shelves, 1 Night Stand and 2 Quilt Racks 0195
2009-2018 Dodge Ram 1500 6&€™4&€+Bed Cover & 1

Set of Rain Guards 0196
2 Fold Out Tables

Sentry A3810 Safe 0157
Disassembled Utility Cart gigg
Sentry Safe

179CC Homelite Gasoline Pressure Washer 0200
Holmes Maxflow Pro Tower Quartz Heater 0201
Assortment of Hunting Calls 0202
16 Gallon Shop Vac 0203
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Title

Assortment of Fit Oversfor Prescription
Glasses

4 Knives, 2 Chefs Choice Diamond Sharpening
Stones and 2 Edge Crafter Diamond
Sharpener/File

Assortment of Lighters,Key
Chains,Knives,Drink Holders and Wallet

Assortment of Novelty Items

Metal Tool Box, Soldering Iron & Assortment
of Tools

Sentry 1100 Safe

3 Gun Cases, 1 Arrow Case, 2 Hard Casesand 1
Soft Case

Assortment of Home Decor
6 She Safari.com Shirts
Assortment of Hunting Bags/Packs

Aurora Atlantis Spinning Reel, Aurora
Vengeance Spinning Reel and Spinning Reel
AT60

Pair of Wrangler Pants & Assortment of Hats &
Caps

3 Framed Pictures & 1 Mirror

3 Framed Pictures

6 framed Pictures

Casio PCR-308 Cash Register

Motor Trend 10,000,000 Candle Power Light

3 Lamps

3 Bow Stands & 1 Trail Camera Stand

Stake Out Stick, Trail CameraMount & Bow
Stand

Bow Jaws Screw-In Tree Base & Assortment of
Base/Stand Parts

Assortment of Picture Frames
Assortment of Home Decor

Assortment of Glassware and Kitchen
Hardware

Assortment of Outdoor,Hunting and Home
Decor

New Garmin Navi 50 Navigation System
Assortment of Home Decor

Assortment of Make-up, Outdoor and Indoor
Supplies

Fold Out Duck Blind & Fold Dog Blind
Dresser

Chest of Drawers

Dresser With Mirror



Lot

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220

0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235
0236

0237
0238
0239
0240

Title

Super Star Bicycle

2 Fold Out Work Bench Tables
Buffet

3 Work Bench Tables

Kitchen Table with Chairs
Sink With Cabinets & Drawers

Table with Drawers, Rolling Cabinet With
Drawer, Shelf & Medical Table With Drawer

Vintage Wooden Dresser
Dresser/Desk & Rolling Chair
Secretary Desk With Ralling Chair

1 Fold Out Table & 4 Chairs

1 Meta Cart & 2 Wagons
Assortment of Golf Clubs & Golf Bag
Ironrite Model 95

Water Driver Series Pressure Washer
Genrac Residential Pressure Washer

Scotts Push Seeder, Hamdheld Scotts Seeder,
Watering Pot & Seeder

Chicago Electric Welder

2 Quilt Racks & 1 Tote of Quilts/Fabrics
Assortment of Tools and Hardware
Assortment of Tools and Hardware

Assortment of Pots, Pans, Cast Iron &
Hardware

Assortment of Tools and Hardware
Assortment of Wooden/Metal Boxes
5 Toyota Rims

4 Chevy Wheels

Valley Industries Reese Hitch

Dog Cage

5 Jeep Wheels

Assortment of Antiques & Tools

Black & Decker Electric Hedge Trimmer,
Motorist Polisher Buffer & Blackmax 24V Drill

Assortment of Heaters & Air Conditioners

Craftsman Air Drive Impact,Central Pneumatic
Impact & Central Pneumatic Air Ratchet

1 Sink & 2 Wash Bowls
Dayton Battery Charger & Floor Jack
2 Propane Fueled Lanterns

Milwaukee Skill Saw, Black & Decker Drill &
Bench Top Sander

Lot
0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258

0259
0260

0261

0262

0263

0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270

0271
0272
0273
0274

0275
0276
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Title

Assortment of Ball, Golden Harvest & Kerr
Mason Jars & Lids

Assortment of Hardware & Tools
Assortment of Tools and Power Tools
Assortment of Tools and Power Tools
Assortment of Kitchenware

Assortment of CDs and Cassettes
Assortment of Records & Record Players
Assortment of Wall Decor

2 Razor Scooters

Assortment of Skating and Riding Gear
21" Vizio Flat Screen TV

2 Texsport Montana Screen Arbor, 2 BB Guns
& 1 Fish Mount

Wall Shelf

Mop Bucket & 4 |ce Scrapers

Standing Lamp

Assortment of American Tourister Luggage
Vitaulic Firelock 705 Series 6 Butterfly-Valve

Four 23" Monroe Gas-Magnhum Gun-Charged
Shock Absorber

Assortment of Handgun Magazines

3 Medium & 2 Large D Chemical Protective
Over Garments

3 XL & 2 Large UTRS Coat Chemical
Protective Over Garments

Assortment of WTRS Coat Chemical Protective
Garments

1970s Nishijin Shiroi Kamome Pacchinko
Machine

Hydraulic Powered Jaws of Life Device
Howell Rescue Systems Jaws of Life
Phoenix Jaws of Life

Assortment of Catchers and Umpire Gear
2 Lakewood Kool Operator Fans
Assortment of Appliances

Adjustable Velbon 7000 Photo/Video Tripod &
Bushnell Sportview Spotting Scope

Assortment of Dishware
Assortment of Ball Perfect Mason Jars
Assortment of Clear Glassware

Assortment of Copper, Silver & Silver Plated
Dishware

Assortment of Kitchenware
Assortment of Tools and Hardware



Lot

0277
0278
0279
0280
0281

0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294

0295
0296

0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

Title

Electrolux Vaccum

Compact CEC Electra

Shorewood Computer Desk & Rolling Chair
2 End Tables & Plant Stands

Storage Step Stool, Night Stand & Rolling
Stand on Wheels

Wardrobe

Kitchen Table With Four Chairs & 3 Leafs
King Size Bed

Twin Bed

Twin Size Bed

Frigidaire Freezer

2 Mayberry Rugs

Mohawk Select Rug

Magic Chef Mini Fridge

Shaw Rug

Electric Weed Eater Power Blower 2510
Poulan Pro Blower

Two Drawer Filing Cabinet & Metal Storage
Bin

Assortment of Picture Frames

Assortment of Hand Tools, Wheel Barrow & 1
Barrel

6 Picture Frames

7 Picture Frames

7 Picture Frames

6 Picture Frames

2 Dollies

7 Picture Frames

Pallet of Carpet

Schwinn 2.6 FS Bike

Assortment of Mason Jars
Assortment of Glass Bottles & Glassware
Assortment of Glassware

2 Glass Jugs

Assortment of Nascar Items

Cash Box Without Key

2 Lawn Chairs & 3 Water Coolers
Assortment of Toola, Other Hardware, 3 Lights
2 Fold Out Tables & 1 Rolling Chair
Futon With Mattress

Assortment of Vinyl and Poster
Home Decor

General Electric Dual Stacked Oven
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0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0326
0327
0328

0329
0330
0331
0400
0500
0501
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Title

Kenmore Elite Dishwasher

Maytag Mountable Microwave

2 La-Z-Boy Recliners

Coffee Table & End Table

Bird Cage With Stand

Black Sectional With Ottoman

Pink Lounge Chair

46" 1080P Samsung TV

Assortment of Lawn Equipment

Twin Size Electric Blow Up Mattress & 2
Sleeping Bags

Four Metal Stools With Cushions
Assortment of Exercise Equipment
Schwin Kid Bike & Tricycle

2005 Damon Daybreak 3270 Motor Home
Early 1900's Traveling Dentistry Kit
Model 71 Basket Stretcher
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PAYMENT METHODS

Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up or online in the bidder's account via credit/ debit
card onfile.

All payments must be paid in full by the close of the scheduled pick up date. Any remaining unpaid
invoices will be charged to the bidders credit/ debit card on file the following business day.

PICK UP

October 12, 2018 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T.

PICK UPLOCATION

Tays Auction Facility located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCETays Auction Staff will provide assistance, if needed, loading items. The
buyer will be responsible for bringing help to load any item Tays Auction Staff deem unsafe to load.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

620 Maxwell St, Cookeville, TN 38501 -- Phone (931) 526-2307
taysauctions.com
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